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Advanced Chemical Solutions 484-661-8338 1-800-948-7822 advancedchemicalsolutions@gmail.com

Air Gas East, Inc.                                         

27 Northwestern Dr                                

Salem, NH. 03079

    John Brower
603-848-8970    508-

615-6576
866-394-7059 john.brower@airgas.com

Air Products and Chemicals Inc       

7201 Hamilton Blvd                    

Allentown, PA 18195                  

John Murphy 610-481-8775 610-481-5724
murphyj3@airproducts.com

Arq Purification, LLC                            

8051 E. Maplewood Ave,                          

Suite 210                               

Greenwood Village, CO 80111    

Garrett Chandler 720-259-5931 Bid.Desk@Arq.com

Aries Chemical, Inc.                               

PO Box 519                                     

Beaver Falls, NY 13305

Brian Graveley 315-346-1489 orders@arieschecm.com

Astro Chemicals, Inc.                             

126 Memorial Dr                               

Springfield, MA. 01104

Kelly Eddy 413-726-1126 800-223-0776 413-781-7246 kelly.eddy@astrochemicals.com;

Atlantic Coast Polymers, Inc.            

6207 Bee Caves Rd.                      

Austin, TX.  78746    

Scott Vandeweghe 203-215-1195  scottv@acpsouth.com

BHS Marketing, LLC                        

2320 West Indiana Ave.                        

Salt Lake City, UT  84101

Betty Jones 385-549-0086 betty@bhsmarketing.com

BioSafe Systems, LLC                            

23 Meadow St.                                        

East Hartford, CT  06108

Bob Greene 860-462-2365 Bgreeme@BioSafeSystems.com;

Borden & Remington Corp.                  

63 Water Street, P.O. Box 2573                                                 

Fall River, MA 02722

Tracy Resendes 508-675-0096 800-543-5393  508-672-5670 tresendes@boremco.com;

Brenntag Northeast, LLC                             

81 W. Huller Lane                             

Reading, PA 19605-9728     

Kirsten O'Donnell
610-926-4151         

484-818-1687
kodonnell@brenntag.com

Cabot Norit Americas, LLC              

3200 University Ave                         

Marshall, TX  75670

Sally Adkisson 903-923-1046 amber.lewis@cabotcorp.com
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Calgon Carbon Corp.                                         

3000 GSK Drive                                       

Moon Township, PA  15108

Nancy Sullivan      

Mike Donaway
414-787-6810        732-424-2089 732-926-0597

nsullivan@calgoncarbon.com               

mdonaway@calgoncarbon.com

Carolina Eastern - Vail                        

472 Northfield Road                

Bernardston, MA 01337

George Hassenfratz 413-575-4786 888-648-9908 413-575-4786 geohassen@yahoo.com;

Carus Corporation                               

315 Fifth Street                                     

Peru, IL. 61354

Samantha Pumo 815-224-6503 800-435-6856 815-224-6697 bids@caruscorporation.com

CARMEUSE                                                 

11 Stanwix St reet - 20th  Floor                 

Pittsburgh, PA  15222             

Whitney Kessinger 412-286-6827
Salesinquiries@carmeuse.com                         

Whitney.kessinger@carmeuse.com

CarbPure Technologies LLC           

8051 E.Maplewood Ave.                         

Suite 210                                     

Greenwood Village, CO. 80111

Denise Kania 720-259-5931 886-316-5553 bid.desk@carbpure.com

Carbon Activated Corp.                     

2250 S. Central Ave.                   

Compton, CA  90220

Ishan Dilruk 310-956-5555 877-323-8131 ishan@activatedcarbon.com

Chemical Solutions, Inc                         

PO Box 675                                 

Franklin, MA 02038             

Robert S. English 508-520-3900-4653 sales@meltsnow.com;

Chemtrade Chemicals US, LLC           

90 East Halsey Rd.                       

Parsippany, NJ  07054

Beth Ryno 973-515-1858 800-441-2659 973-515-4461 bids@chemtradelogistics.com

Chemrite, Inc.                                     

5202 Belle Wood Court  Suite 104                

Buford, GA 30518

Aaron Opp 770-271-5576 877-248-0017 770-271-4068 aaron@chemrite.com; sales@chemrite.com

Church & Dwight Company, Inc.        

469 North Harrison Street                  

Princeton, N.J. 08543-5297

Steve Paul         

Kevin McKenna
609-279-7551 800-221-0453 609-497-7176

steve.paul@churchdwight.com           

Michelle.Maddox@churchdwight.com

Clean Water Inc.                                 

Northeast USA Area
Ryan Peebles 802-222-1762 ryan.peebles@cleanwaters.us
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Conlon Products, Inc.                              

70 Shepard St.                                            

Lawrence, MA  01843

Matthew Conlon 978-682-8482 Mconlon@ConlonProducts.net

Coyne Chemical Company, Inc.                     

3015 State Road                            

Croydon, PA. 19021-6997

Carolyn R. Mair-

Basiura    
215-785-3000 800-523-1230 215-785-1585

bidadministration@coynechemical.com          

orders@coynechemcial.com; 

Pleffler@CoyneChemical.com

Donau Carbon US LLC                     

551 N US HWY 41                    

Dunnellon, FL  34431

Patrick Maloney 352-465-5959 admin.us@donau-carboj.com

Evoqua Water Treatment Tech                        

2650 Tallevast Road                                    

Sarasota, FL. 34243

Todd Gaignat 302-275-4072 941-359-7985 todd.gaignat@xylem.com

Faesy & Besthoff, Inc.                         

1492 High Ridge Road                          

Stamford, CT. 06903

Christine Weinreb 203-329-7000 203-329-7003 christine@faesyandbesthoff.com

Fillion Associates, Inc.                        

PO Box 14518                                                

East Providence, RI  02914

Tanya Doucette 800-776-7665 800-776-7665 401-438-6599 tanya@fillionassociates.com

F2 Industries, LLC                                 

423C Smyma Square Dr.   

Smyma, TN  37167    

Ericka Noe 615-459-4620  615-459-4836 kimberly@F2ind.com

GAC Chemical Corporation                      

34 Kidder Point Rd.                            

Searsport, ME  04974

Emily Francis 207-548-2525 800-266-5155 207-548-2891 efrancis@gacchemical.com

General Chemical Performance 

Products LLC   90 East Halsey Rd                                    

Parsnippany, NJ 07054

Sabine Simon 973-515-0900 800-631-8050 973-515-4461 bids@genchemcorp.com;

Harcros Chemicals, Inc.                               

8 Capitol Street                                            

Nashua, NH 03063

C Lecourt 603-571-5522 800-642-0181   603-880-0685

CLecourt@harcros.com 

NashuaCS@harcros.com                     

jilian.arsenault@harcros.com

Holland Company, Inc.                         

153 Howland Avenue                           

Adams, MA. 01220

Matt Holland 413-743-1292 800-639-9602 413-743-1298
hcoffice@hollandcompany.com;                    

matt.holland@hollandcompany.com
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International Dioxide Inc                        

40 Whitecap Drive                          

North Kingstown, RI 02852   

Tom Dwyer 401-295-8800 401-295-7108 thomas.dwyer@ercoworldwide.com

JCI Jones Chemical                                           

40 Railroad Ave.                         

Merrimack, NH  03054

Jessica Gagnon 603-424-7212 941-330-9657 merrimack@jcichem.com

Kuehne Company                                       

86 North Hackensack Ave.                     

South Kearny, NJ  07032

David Zilberfarb 973-589-0700 973-589-4866 bids@kuehnecompany.com

Kemira Water Solutions                               

3211 Clinton Pky Ct  Suite #1                               

Lawrence, KS 66047

Tammy Yergey 

Christina Addington 
785-842-7424 800-879-6353 785-842-2629 kwsna.bids@kemira.com;

H. Krevit & Co., Inc.                        

P.O. Box 9433                                  

New Haven, CT. 06534-0433

Matthew Chenette 203-772-3350 800-922-6626 203-776-0730 m.chenette@hkrevit.com;

Lincoln Fine Ingredients                         

50 Industrial Circle                        

Lincoln RI 02865

Jim Noon 401-722-2410 800-296-4942 401-727-0752
jnoon@lincolnfineingredients.com;      

gking@lincolnfineingredients.com

Linde, Inc.                                           

700 High Grove Blvd.                         

Burr Ridge, IL  60527                   

Diane McAvery 603-320-4166 municipalbids@linde.com

Maine Oxygen                                          

100 Washington St.                               

North Auburn, ME  04210

Krista Beltran 603-391-8030 kbeltran@mainoxy.com

Monson Companies                                   

39 Mechanis Street, Suite 200                                           

Westbrook, ME  04092

Jaci McInnes     

Mike Germaine

207-885-5572    

x472 (Mike)        

x425 (Jaci)

888-295-8585 207-885-0569  mgermaine@monsonco.com;

Mosaic Global Sales                            

13830 Circa Crossing Drive                 

Lithia, FL  33547

Heidi Schmitz 813-500-6983 800-578-7891 813-571-6915 Heidi.Schmitz@mosaicco.com

New England Disposal Technologies    
Christopher 

Anderson
508-234-4440 508-234-4441 canderson@nedtinc.com
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New Haven Chlor-Alkali, LLC                  

73 Welton St.                                         

PO Box 9433                                       

New Haven, CT  06534

Tom Ross           

Cindy Lemieux

203-772-3350               

x 128

Tom@hkrevit.com                                     

c_lemieux@hkrevit.com

Norit Americas, Inc.                                     

P.O. Box 790                                                

Marshall, TX 75670

Sally Adkisson 903-923-1000 903-938-9701 sally@norit-americas.com;

Norweco, Inc.                                          

220 Republic St.                            

Norwalk, OH  44857

M Rospert 419-668-4471 mrospert@norweco.com

Phoenix Products                                 

55 Container Drive                         

Terryville, CT  06786

Courtney Pellett (860) 589-7502 860-589-7501
courtneyp@phoenixproductsco.com                

johnh@phoenixproductsco.com

Polydyne, Inc.                                                        

1 Chemical Plant Rd                                 

Riceboro, GA 31323

Randal Vickery  800-848-7659 x 2 912-880-2078 Bids@polydyneinc.com:

Praxair, Inc.                                                  

7000 High Grove Blvd.                                

Burr Ridge, IL 60527

Glenn Barrett 716-879-4753 800-772-9247 630-320-4507
michael_kerr@praxair.com; 

municipalbids@praxair.com;

PVS Chemical Solutions Inc                                  

10900 Harper Ave                                               

Detroit, MI. 48213

Eileen McDonnell 313-921-1200 800-932-8860 313-571-6765
bids@pvschemicals.com; 

customerservice@pvschemicals.com;

Praxair Distribution, Inc.                          

2301 SE Creekview Drive                  

Ankeny, IA  50021

Krista Beltran 401-451-9592 krista.beltran@linde.com

Roberts Chemical Co, Inc.                 

330-B Victor Rd.                         

Attleboro, MA  02703-6202

Bob McIntyre, Jr. 508-409-0220 508-222-2752 lhoffman@robertschem.com          

Shannon Chemical Corp.                           

P.O. Box 376                                       

Malvern, PA. 19355

Daniel C. Flynn 610-363-9090 800-860-9090 610-524-6050 shanchem@shannonchem.com

Saybrooke Environmental & Chemcial 

Management LLC
Nick Infusino 781-341-1998 781-341-3999 nickinfusino@saybrookellc.com
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Solenis LLC                                                  

3 Beaver Valley Rd.                   

Wilmington, DE 19803

Jason Burhans 302-502-0830

Southern Ionics                                       

PO Box 1217                                   

West Point, MS 39773

Khristy Todd 662-494-3065 x207 662-495-2590 ktodd@southernionics.com;

SpecAir Gases & Chemicals                    

22 Albiston Way                              

Auburn, ME 04210

Jason Goldrup 603-738-4620 800-292-6218 207-777-6215 jgoldrup@specair.com;

Thatcher CO. of NY, Inc.                 

4135 Route 104                               

Williamson, NY  14589

Craig Thatcher         

Wendy Richmond
(315) 589-9330 Wendy.Richmond@tchem.com

Thornton, Musso & Bellemin, Inc.            

PO Box 181                                  

Zachary, LA  70791

James Covington 225-485-2390 JAMES@TMBWATER.COM

United Mineral & Chemcial Corp.         

160 Chubb Ave., Suite 206             

Lyndhurst, NJ  07071

M. Prelevic 201-507-3300 mprelevic@umccorp.com

Univar                                                          

200 Dean Sievers Place             

Morrisville, PA  19067

Ileana Caballero 215-337-5401 800-556-2426 215-337-6290
Ileana.caballero@univarsolutions.com       

Muniteam-East@univarsolutions.com

USAL CO, LLC                                

2601 Cannery Ave.                     

Baltimore, MD  21226                     

Jessica Piccirill 501-263-2143  
bids@usalco.com 

USP Technologies                                  

5640 Cox Rd.                                          

Glen Allen, VA 23060

Don Brindley
215-801-7768 ©             

804-404-7696        
800-851-8527 dbrindley@usptechnologies.com

Water Solutions, LLC                       

P.O. Box 208        

Mattapoisett, MA 02739

Bill Cornish 508-758-6126 877-821-6138 508-758-6128 uws@underwatersolutionsinc.com;

Water Solutions North America              

BASF Corporation                                         

100 Park Ave                                

Florham Park, NJ  07932                        

Melissa Alford 973-245-5902   melissa.alford@basf.com
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